MSRP

2015 ML350W4 VIN : 4JGDASHB4FA585553

PO : 0570474387

| Dealer Information

| |Vehi::]e Information

MERCEDES-BENZ MANHATTAN, INC.
770 11TH AVENUE
NEW YORK,NY 10019

20151 ML350W4
Region :Northeast
VPC :Vance

Code |Descripliun

Price

755
101

HO09
P01

R55
00A
218
235
413
443
550
810
846
866
889
993

ML350W4

Steel Grey Metallic

Black MB-Tex

Open-Pore Brown Ash Wood Trim

P01 Premium Package: Driver's Side & Int
19" Twin 5-spoke Wheel

llluminated Star

Rearview Camera

PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist
Power Tilt/Sliding Panorama Sunroof
Heated Steering Wheel

Trailer Hitch

harman/kardon® LOGIC7® Surround Sound Sy
Brushed Aluminum Running Boards
Pre-Wiring for Rear Seat Entertainment
KEYLESS-GO®

993 Lane Tracking Package: Blind Spot A

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION & DELIVERY
TOTAL

$50,800
$720

$160
54,030

$550

$970
$1,090
$250
$575
$850
$670
$170
$650
$875

$62,360
$925
$63,285

Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without
notification.

EFTA00310240



