

Dealer Information	Vehicle Information
MERCEDES-BENZ MANHATTAN, INC. 770 11TH AVENUE NEW YORK, NY 10019	20151 ML350W4 Region :Northeast VPC :Vance

Code	Description	Price
	ML350W4	\$50,800
755	Steel Grey Metallic	\$720
101	Black MB-TeX	
H09	Open-Pore Brown Ash Wood Trim	\$160
P01	P01 Premium Package: Driver's Side & Int	\$4,030
R55	19" Twin 5-spoke Wheel	
00A	Illuminated Star	\$550
218	Rearview Camera	
235	PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist	\$970
413	Power Tilt/Sliding Panorama Sunroof	\$1,090
443	Heated Steering Wheel	\$250
550	Trailer Hitch	\$575
810	harman/kardon® LOGIC7® Surround Sound Sy	\$850
846	Brushed Aluminum Running Boards	\$670
866	Pre-Wiring for Rear Seat Entertainment	\$170
889	KEYLESS-GO®	\$650
993	993 Lane Tracking Package: Blind Spot A	\$875
	SUBTOTAL	\$62,360
	DESTINATION & DELIVERY	\$925
	TOTAL	\$63,285

Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.